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Mortgage Modification Mediation Program Approved Mediators
Robert B. Branson, Esq.
BransonLaw PLLC
Term Ends:  08/31/2016
1501 E. Concord St.
Orlando, FL 32819
Phone:  407.894.6834
Email:  Robert@bransonlaw.com

Brent Meyer, Esq.
Meyer Law Group LLP
Term Ends:  08/31/2018
268 Bush Street #3639
San Francisco, CA 94104
Phone:  415.765.1588
Email:  brent@meyerllp.com

Matthew Clark III, Esq.
 
 
Term Ends:  08/31/2018
11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100
San Diego, CA 92130
Phone:  858.754.9355
Email:  mclark@NDCAMMMProgram.com

Phillip Neiman, Esq.
Term Ends:  11/30/2018
4040 Civic Center Drive
Suite 200
San Rafael, CA 94903
Phone:  415.259.6600
Email:  phil@neimanmediation.com

E. Alexandra DeLateur, Esq.
Mediator and Attorney at Law
Term Ends:  09/30/2018
2310 Homestead Rd., Suite C1-527
Los Altos, CA 94024
Phone:  408.204.4869
Email:  delateuresq@gmail.com

Eric J. Phillips, Sr.
 
Term Ends:  02/24/2019
2950 Buskirk Ave., Suite 300
Walnut Creek, CA 94597
Phone:  925.464.8946
Email:  eric@phillipsmediationgroup.com

Erin L. Greene, Esq.
Term Ends:  09/30/2016
204 N. Elm Avenue, Suite 101
Sanford, FL 32771
Phone:  407.321.0751
Email:  erin@eringreen.com

Malcolm W. Ruthven, Esq.
Term Ends:  11/30/2018
4040 Civic Center Drive
Suite 200
San Rafael, CA 94903
Phone:  415.342.4666
Email:  mruthven@mruthvenlaw.com
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John Hendrickson, Esq
Hendrickson Law Group, PC
Term Ends:  09/30/2018
829 Sonoma Ave., Suite 8
Santa Rosa, CA 95404
Phone:  707.540.6199
Email:  john@HendricksonLegal.com

Nathan L. Scheg, Esq.
Ironhorse Law Group
Term Ends:  09/30/2018
1820 Bonanza St., Suite 200
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
Phone:  925.399.6108
Email:  nathan@ironhorselawgroup.com 

Jennifer Hendrickson, Esq.
Hendrickson Law Group, PC
Term Ends:  09/30/2018
829 Sonoma Ave., Suite 8
Santa Rosa, CA 95404
Phone:  707.540.6199
Email:  admin@santarosabk.com

Susan Terrado, Esq
Terrado Law Offices
Term Ends:  08/31/2018
4381 Broadway, Suite 102 (at City Hall)
American Canyon, CA 94503
Phone:  707.637.8021
Email:  susan_terrado@yahoo.com

Claudia Hagadus Long, Esq.
Term Ends:  11/30/2018
950 Risa Road
2nd Floor
Lafayette, CA 94549
Phone:  925.284.6350
Email:  claudia@longlawoffices.com

John A. Vos, Esq.
The Law Office of John A. Vos
Term Ends:  09/30/2018
1430 Lincoln Ave.
San Rafael, CA 94901
Phone:  415.485.5330

Elizabeth McClausand, Esq.
Term Ends:  08/31/2016
426 North Ferncreek Avenue
Orlando, FL 32803
Phone:  407.992.8824
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